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THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE  PROPERTY  OF

ITEM DESCRIPTION:

THE  WRITTEN  PERMISSION  OF PREMIER MOUNTS DIVISION OF <PMPI >  IS  PROHIBITED.
PREMIER MOUNTS DIVISION OF < PMPI >  ANY  REPRODUCTION  IN  PART  OR  WHOLE  WITHOUT

1

1321 South State College Blvd
Fullerton Ca, 92831

D

CEILING MOUNT

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCH AND [MM] ECM-D70T

DUAL FLAT PANEL

WEIGHT CAPACITY: 175 LBS  PER SCREEN
MOUNTS.COM

LATERAL ADJUSTMENT
VIA MOUNTING BRACKET

(CABLE PATHS)

360 (SWIVEL)

19.93

(MAX VESA)
506.1

30.80
782.3

(MAX VESA)

21.32
541.4

3.34
84.8

 12.02
305.3

 

0 -15
CONTINIOUS TILT

15°

2" NPT
PIPE THREADS 

71.20
1808.5


